2025 Grant Work Plan Summary

Department: Sheriff's Office
Contact: Dawn Cicero/Lynda Thomas

Extension: 3535/3426

Date Submitted: 8/5/2024

This portion to be completed after contract execution/year-end
and submitted to Council on an annual basis.

Grantor

U.S. COAST GUARD THROUGH THE WA STATE PARKS &
RECREATION COMMISSION (BOATING 2025-2026)
U.S. MARSHALLS OFFICE (VOTF 2025-2026)

WA STATE DEPT OF COMMERCE-MULTIJURISDICTIONAL TASK
FORCE (FORMERLY BYRNE JAG) (2025-2026)

HIGH INTENSITY DRUG TRAFFICKING AREA CY2025

U.S. DEPT. OF JUSTICE (BULLET PROOF VESTS 2025-2026)

WA ASSOC OF SHERIFFS & POLICE CHIEFS (RSO 2025-2026)
WA ASSOC OF SHERIFFS & POLICE CHIEFS (ATTF 2025-2027)
WA ST TRAFFIC SAFETY COMMISSION (HVE 2025-2026)

Program

129
129

129-01
129-04
129-04
129-04
129-04
129-04

Total

Grant
Amount

70,000
100,000

w n

226,563
400,000

50,000
335,000
830,000
110,000

wv nuvuvy nn

$2,121,563

Match

$ 7,076
S -

wv nunv v nn
(93]
o
o
o
o

$57,076

Total
Resources

Total Date Effective Term
Match Resources Executed Date Date

Grant
Amount

$77,076
$100,000

$226,563
$400,000
$100,000
$335,000
$830,000
$110,000

$2,178,639

S0 S0 S0




	Sheet1

