2025 Grant Work Plan Summary

Department: Sheriff's Office

Contact: <u>Dawn Cicero/Lynda Thomas</u>

Extension: <u>3535/3426</u>

Date Submitted: 8/5/2024

							This portion to be completed after contract execution/year-end and submitted to Council on an annual basis.					
Grantor	Grant Program Amount		١,	Match	Total Resources	Grant Amount	Match	Total Resources	Date Executed	Effective Date	Term Date	
U.S. COAST GUARD THROUGH THE WA STATE PARKS &	Fiogram	_ ~	illount	ľ	viattii	Resources	Amount	iviateii	Resources	Lxecuteu	Date	Date
	129	\$	70,000	\$	7,076	\$77,076						
U.S. MARSHALLS OFFICE (VOTF 2025-2026)	129	\$	100,000			\$100,000						
WA STATE DEPT OF COMMERCE-MULTIJURISDICTIONAL TASK												
FORCE (FORMERLY BYRNE JAG) (2025-2026)	129-01	\$	226,563	\$	-	\$226,563						
HIGH INTENSITY DRUG TRAFFICKING AREA CY2025	129-04	\$	400,000	\$	-	\$400,000						
U.S. DEPT. OF JUSTICE (BULLET PROOF VESTS 2025-2026)	129-04	\$	50,000	\$	50,000	\$100,000						
WA ASSOC OF SHERIFFS & POLICE CHIEFS (RSO 2025-2026)	129-04	\$	335,000	\$	-	\$335,000						
WA ASSOC OF SHERIFFS & POLICE CHIEFS (ATTF 2025-2027)	129-04	\$	830,000	\$	-	\$830,000						
WA ST TRAFFIC SAFETY COMMISSION (HVE 2025-2026)	129-04	\$	110,000	\$	-	\$110,000						
	Total	\$2	,121,563	\$	57,076	\$2,178,639	\$0	\$0	\$0			